Urln veri s

936562545

936562545

Teknik ozellikler

Mimari
anahtar sayisi

Sabitleme modu

Konfigiirasyon
Anahtar modu

Antibakteriyel tedavi

Uyumluluk

IFTTT destedi mevcut

Temel elektriksel 6zellikler

Anma gerilimi

Elektrik akimi

Anahtarlama akimi

Boyutlar
Derinlik
Yukseklik

Genislik

Baglanti

Baglanti tipi

Ekipman

Isitma salteri

Emniyet

Koruma indeksi IP

Teknik degisikliklere tabidir

1

Dahili kurulum

degistirme

Hayir

Hayir

250V

10 AX

25 mm
55.5 mm

55.5 mm

Vida baglantisi

Hayir

P44



